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1A265D80B410CF6F852561D40076CE9D
CN=Tom Samoluk/O=ARRB @ ARRB
CN=Joseph Freeman/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Anne Buttimer/O=ARRB

06/07/1995

5:38:14 PM

06/07/1995

5:37:41 PM

Re: HSCA Staff Contacts, Re: Clay Shaw Grand Jury

I'll be here all day. Early afternoon would be a good time to meet.
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